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POTENZA-III SERIES

Energy Saving and High 
Precision Servo Injection Molding Machine

Application industry: toys, casters, 

lighting, home appliances, furniture, commodity, etc.

Reliable 
and stable

Efficient 
and flexible

Energy saving and 
environmental protection

POTENZA-III SERIES
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POTENZA-III SERIES

Clamping Unit

Highly optimized clamping unit. 

High rigidity, can fulfill the highest production performance 

requirements. 

Small degree of platen deformation for better protection of molds. 

Convenience and safety by ejector push-pull function. 

Low energy consumption design.

800KN

1300KN

1600KN

2000KN

2500KN

Potenza-III Clamping Force Control Unit

Unique PLC with comprehensive functions.

Swivel type control panel with user-friendly design. Servo 

system with quick response

Remote production management system (optional)

Injection Unit

Fully enclosed injection unit, clean, safe and 

aesthetically appealing.

Stable, precise screw linear motion. 

Premium screw and barrel to achieve product 

quality consistency.

POTENZA-III SERIES
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